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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom ; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the five
days ended the 14th May 1875.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans,
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and1}
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) ...,„ J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter)...... /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
629,288
49,145

432,940
76

45,826
78,062

185,516
3,370

1,424,223"

Cwt.
57,893

•800

58,693

1,482,916

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
128,215
36,533
17,604

4,250
285

30,342
22,283

10

239,522

Cwt.
31,958

31,958

271,480

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
183,658

5,000

197,619

386,277

Cwt.
15,742

15,742

402,019

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.
•

Cwt.
941,161

90,678
450,544

4,326
46,111

108,404
405,418

3,380

2,050,022

Cwt.
105,593

'"800

106,393

2,156,415

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FKOM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

-Cwt.

6,355
518

"l85

7,058

Cwt.
255

'"90

345

7,403

Quarters.
2,261

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

'"so
2,422

125

'"78

2,705

Cwt.
61

61

2,766

Quarters.

Total
Exported,

Cwt. -

'6,355
598

2,422
310

'" 78

9,763

Cwt.
316

'" 90

406

10,169

Quarters.
2,261

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
May 15, -1875.

S. SELDON,
Principal

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH COEN,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the "Week ended 15th May
1875,

t

Wheat ...

Barley ....

Oats \x .s. ... ..k

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
62,370 6

3,403 1

1,164 5

AVERAGE PRICE.

s. d.
42 2

37 4

30 7

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
May 17, 1875.

E. VALPY,
Comptroller of Corn Keturns,


