THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, MAY 21, 1875.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the five days ended the 14th May 1875.

			•				,
	QUA	NTITIES IN	IPORTED II	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 629,288 49,145 432,940 76 45,826 78,062 185,516 3,370 	Cwt. 128,215 36,533 17,604 4,250 285 30,342 22,283 10 	Cwt. 183,658 5,000 197,619 	Cwt. 941,161 90,678 450,544 4,326 46,111 108,404 405,418 3,380 	· Cwt. 6,355 518 185 	Cwt. 2,422 125 78 	Cwt. • 6,355 598 2,422 310 78
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,424,223	239,522	386,277	2,050,022	7,058	2,705	9,763
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 57,893 	Cwt. 31,958 	Cwt. 15,742 	Cwt. 105,593 800 	Cwt. 255 90 	Cwt. 61 	Čwt. 316 90
Total of Meal	58,693	31,958	15,742	106,393	345	61	406
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,482,916	271,480	402,019	2,156,415	7,403	2,766	10,169
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,261	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,261
Statistical Office, C	ustom-hous	e, London	, <u> </u>	. <u></u>	I	S. SELI	DON,

May 15, 1875.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 15th May 1875.

t				1	QUANTITIE	S SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	•••		•••		Qrs. 62,370	Bus. 6	s. 42	d. 2	
Barley		•••	•••		3, 403	1	37	4	
Oats	ъя		•••	•	1,164	5	30	7	

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade, May 17, 1875. R. VALPY, Comptroller of Corn Returns.

334

^{5.} SELDON, Principal